London Borough of Croydon
Members’ Allowances Scheme

Additional Information 2014-15

Monthly figures for the period 1 April to 31 August 2014

Members Members Members Special Responsibility Special Responsibility
Allowance Allowance Allowance Allowance Allowance
Surname Forename
1 April -26 May Commenced - 1 April - 31 . Commenced -
2014 27 May 2014  August 2014 | APril -22 May 2014 3 June 2014
Arram Edwin £936.59 £844 .33
Ayres George £936.59
Bass Graham £936.59
Cromie Justin £936.59
Fitze David £936.59
Gray Donna £936.59
Harris Tony £936.59
Hilley Clare £936.59
Hoar Simon £936.59 £2675.00
Kellett Adam £936.59 £844 .33
Lenton Theresa £936.59 £1,228.92
Marshall Janet £936.59 £737.66
Osland David £936.59 £958.92
Parker lan £936.59 £844 .34
Pearson Anthony £936.59 £844 33
Rajendran Nanoo £936.59
Slipper Avril £936.59
Smith Paul £936.59
Ali Hamida £936.58 £844 .33
Audsley Jamie £936.58
Benn Emily £936.58
Bennett Sue £936.58
Bird Margaret £936.58

1



Surname

Brew
Canning
Clancy
Creatura
Henson
King
Lewis
Mann
Pelling
Prince
Rendle
Stranack
Thompson
Avis

Bains
Bashford
Bee
Bonner
Butler
Buttinger
Chatterjee
Chowdhury
Clouder

2

Forename

Simon
Robert
Luke
Mario
Maddie
Stuart
Oliver
Stephen
Andrew
Joy
Andrew
Andy
James
Jane
Jitinder
Sara
Kathy
Carole
Alison
Janice
Richard
Sherwan
Patricia

Monthly figures for the period 1 April to 31 August 2014

Members
Allowance

Members
Allowance

1 April -26 May Commenced -

2014

27 May 2014

£936.58
£936.58
£936.58
£936.58
£936.58
£936.58
£936.58
£936.58
£936.58
£936.58
£936.58
£936.58
£936.58

London Borough of Croydon
Members’ Allowances Scheme

Additional Information 2014-15

Members
Allowance

1 April - 31
August 2014

£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59

Special Responsibility
Allowance

1 April - 22 May 2014

£562.25

£2,675.00
£562.25

£753.00
£925.50
£844.34

Special Responsibility
Allowance

Commenced -
3 June 2014

£844.33

£844.33
£844.33
£844.33

£844.33

£842.17

£876.83
£2,675.00
£876.83
£2937.16
£562.25

£844 .33
£737.67



Surname

Collins
Cummings
Fisher
Fitzsimons
Flemming
Gatland
Godfrey
Hale

Hall
Hay-Justice
Hollands
Hopley
Jewitt
Kabir
Khan

Khan
Kyeremeh
Lawlor
Letts
Mansell
Mead
Mead
Mohan

3

Forename

Stuart
Jason
Michael
Sean
Alisa
Maria
Timothy
Lynne
Simon
Patricia
Steven
Yuette
Karen
Humayan
Bernadette
Shafiqul
Matthew
Wayne
Toni
Margaret
Dudley
Margaret
Vidhyacharin

Monthly figures for the period 1 April to 31 August 2014

Members
Allowance

1 April -26 May Commenced -

2014

London Borough of Croydon
Members’ Allowances Scheme

Additional Information 2014-15

Members
Allowance

27 May 2014

Members
Allowance

1 April - 31
August 2014
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59

Special Responsibility
Allowance

1 April - 22 May 2014

£753.00
£876.84
£4,523.08
£876.84

£925.50
£562.25
£844.33
£562.25

£2,001.25
£1,591.91

£562.25
£562.25

£2,937.17
£2,675.00
£2,675.00

Special Responsibility
Allowance

Commenced -
3 June 2014

£2,883.75

£562.25
£1,797.84
£2,001.25
£2,675.00

£562.25
£2,675.00

£2,675.00
£796.00

£844.33

£844.33
£842.17
£844.33
£2,675.00
£1,042.25
£753.00
£562.25
£562.25



Surname

Neal
Newman
O'Connell
Perry
Pollard
Pollard
Quadir
Ryan
Ryan
Scott

Selvanayagam
Shahul-Hameed

Speakman
Thomas
Watson
Wentworth
Winborn
Woodley
Wright

Forename

Michael
Antony
Stephen
Jason
Timothy
Helen
Mohammed
Gerry
Patrick

Paul
Michael
Manju
Donald

Phil

Mark

John
Susan
Louisa
Christopher

London Borough of Croydon
Members’ Allowances Scheme

Additional Information 2014-15

Monthly figures for the period 1 April to 31 August 2014

Members
Allowance

2014

Members
Allowance

1 April -26 May Commenced -

27 May 2014

Members
Allowance

1 April - 31
August 2014
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59

Special Responsibility

Allowance

1 April - 22 May 2014

£844.33
£1,797.83
£2,675.00
£2,675.00
£2,883.75
£855.92
£796.00

£562.25

£844.33
£2,675.00
£562.25

£562.25
£844.33

Special Responsibility
Allowance

Commenced -
3 June 2014

£3,498.66
£562.25
£562.25
£753.00
£562.25

£1,228.92
£1,042.25
£1,591.92
£562.25
£2,675.00
£737.67

£2,675.00
£0.00



