Additional Information 2014-15

Summann -	Eavanores	Members Allowance	Members Allowance	Members Allowance	Special Responsibility Allowance	Special Responsibility Allowance
Surname	Forename	1 April - 26 May 2014	Commenced - 27 May 2014	1 April - 31 August 2014	1 April - 22 May 2014	Commenced - 3 June 2014
Arram	Edwin	£936.59	-	_	£844.33	
Ayres	George	£936.59				
Bass	Graham	£936.59				
Cromie	Justin	£936.59				
Fitze	David	£936.59				
Gray	Donna	£936.59				
Harris	Tony	£936.59				
Hilley	Clare	£936.59				
Hoar	Simon	£936.59			£2,675.00	
Kellett	Adam	£936.59			£844.33	
Lenton	Theresa	£936.59			£1,228.92	
Marshall	Janet	£936.59			£737.66	
Osland	David	£936.59			£958.92	
Parker	lan	£936.59			£844.34	
Pearson	Anthony	£936.59			£844.33	
Rajendran	Nanoo	£936.59				
Slipper	Avril	£936.59				
Smith	Paul	£936.59				
Ali	Hamida		£936.58			£844.33
Audsley	Jamie		£936.58			
Benn	Emily		£936.58			
Bennett	Sue		£936.58			
Bird	Margaret		£936.58			
1	3					

Additional Information 2014-15

Surname	Forename	Members Allowance	Members Allowance	Members Allowance	Special Responsibility Allowance	Special Responsibility Allowance
		1 April - 26 May 2014	Commenced - 27 May 2014	1 April - 31 August 2014	1 April - 22 May 2014	Commenced - 3 June 2014
Brew	Simon		£936.58			
Canning	Robert		£936.58			£844.33
Clancy	Luke		£936.58			
Creatura	Mario		£936.58			
Henson	Maddie		£936.58			£844.33
King	Stuart		£936.58			£844.33
Lewis	Oliver		£936.58			£844.33
Mann	Stephen		£936.58			
Pelling	Andrew		£936.58			
Prince	Joy		£936.58			
Rendle	Andrew		£936.58			£844.33
Stranack	Andy		£936.58			
Thompson	James		£936.58			
Avis	Jane			£936.59	£562.25	£842.17
Bains	Jitinder			£936.59		
Bashford	Sara			£936.59	£2,675.00	£876.83
Bee	Kathy			£936.59	£562.25	£2,675.00
Bonner	Carole			£936.59		£876.83
Butler	Alison			£936.59	£753.00	£2,937.16
Buttinger	Janice			£936.59	£925.50	£562.25
Chatterjee	Richard			£936.59	£844.34	
Chowdhury	Sherwan			£936.59		£844.33
Clouder	Patricia			£936.59		£737.67

Additional Information 2014-15

Surname	Forename	Members Allowance	Members Allowance	Members Allowance	Special Responsibility Allowance	Special Responsibility Allowance
		1 April - 26 May 2014	Commenced - 27 May 2014	1 April - 31 August 2014	1 April - 22 May 2014	Commenced - 3 June 2014
Collins	Stuart			£936.59	£753.00	£2,883.75
Cummings	Jason			£936.59	£876.84	£562.25
Fisher	Michael			£936.59	£4,523.08	£1,797.84
Fitzsimons	Sean			£936.59	£876.84	£2,001.25
Flemming	Alisa			£936.59		£2,675.00
Gatland	Maria			£936.59	£925.50	£562.25
Godfrey	Timothy			£936.59	£562.25	£2,675.00
Hale	Lynne			£936.59	£844.33	
Hall	Simon			£936.59	£562.25	£2,675.00
Hay-Justice	Patricia			£936.59		£796.00
Hollands	Steven			£936.59	£2,001.25	
Hopley	Yuette			£936.59	£1,591.91	
Jewitt	Karen			£936.59		
Kabir	Humayan			£936.59		£844.33
Khan	Bernadette			£936.59		
Khan	Shafiqul			£936.59		£844.33
Kyeremeh	Matthew			£936.59		£842.17
Lawlor	Wayne			£936.59	£562.25	£844.33
Letts	Toni			£936.59	£562.25	£2,675.00
Mansell	Margaret			£936.59		£1,042.25
Mead	Dudley			£936.59	£2,937.17	£753.00
Mead	Margaret			£936.59	£2,675.00	£562.25
Mohan 3	Vidhyacharin			£936.59	£2,675.00	£562.25

Additional Information 2014-15

Surname	Forename	Members Allowance	Members Allowance	Members Allowance	Special Responsibility Allowance	Special Responsibility Allowance
		1 April - 26 May 2014	Commenced - 27 May 2014	1 April - 31 August 2014	1 April - 22 May 2014	Commenced - 3 June 2014
Neal	Michael		_	£936.59	£844.33	
Newman	Antony			£936.59	£1,797.83	£3,498.66
O'Connell	Stephen			£936.59	£2,675.00	£562.25
Perry	Jason			£936.59	£2,675.00	£562.25
Pollard	Timothy			£936.59	£2,883.75	£753.00
Pollard	Helen			£936.59	£855.92	£562.25
Quadir	Mohammed			£936.59	£796.00	
Ryan	Gerry			£936.59		
Ryan	Patrick			£936.59	£562.25	£1,228.92
Scott	Paul			£936.59		£1,042.25
Selvanayagam	Michael			£936.59		
Shahul-Hameed	Manju			£936.59		£1,591.92
Speakman	Donald			£936.59	£844.33	
Thomas	Phil			£936.59	£2,675.00	£562.25
Watson	Mark			£936.59	£562.25	£2,675.00
Wentworth	John			£936.59		£737.67
Winborn	Susan			£936.59		
Woodley	Louisa			£936.59	£562.25	£2,675.00
Wright	Christopher			£936.59	£844.33	£0.00